

V
ITEM NO.MM-5

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1275 OF 2005

SUGHAR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and exemption from
filing O.T., PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and exemption from
filing O.T. and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(The matter is shown as item No. 118
in Court No. 6 on 15.03.2011)