

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1275 OF 2005

SUGHAR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 20/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list tomorrow, that is, 21.07.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master